Fiscal17a Account Transaction Detail-Balance

Detail for Dates 07/01/2020 to 06/30/2021 Fiscal Year 2020/21
Ref# Pay To Journal # Description Trans Adopted Revised Encumbered Expenditure Account
Name Dt Budget Budget Balance
(015163) 01-0808-0-0000-2420-5800-520-0808 Measure U,PROF/CONSULT SE
BA21-00001  Adopted Budget,0B21-03,Fund 01 07/01/20 3,302.00 3,302.00 3,302.00
P0O21-00429 MEDIA FLEX INC EN21-00580  OPALS Library software 07/17/20 3,302.00 .00
P021-00429 MEDIA FLEX INC EN21-00906  OPALS Library software 08/10/20 3,302.00- 3,302.00
P0O21-00429 MEDIA FLEX INC EX21-00745  OPALS Library software 08/10/20 3,302.00 .00
Account Total  06/30/21 """ 330200 330200 00 3,302.00
(020425) 01-0808-0-0000-2495-4300-831-0808 Measure U, MATERIALS & SUP
BA21-00001  Adopted Budget,0B21-03,Fund 01 07/01/20 17,984.00 17,984.00 17,984.00
BR21-00638 ST-Adjto PC 12/14/20 11,817.00 29,801.00
Account Total  06/30/21 - 17,084.00  29801.00 o0 T 00
(020437) 01-0808-0-1110-1000-4300-832-0808 Measure U MATERIALS & SUP
BA21-00001  Adopted Budget,0B21-03,Fund 01 07/01/20 26,958.00 26,958.00 26,958.00
(015048) 01-0808-0-1120-1000-4300-821-0808 Measure U, MATERIALS & SUP
BA21-00001  Adopted Budget,0B21-03,Fund 01 07/01/20 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
P0O21-01656 AMAZON.COM EN21-06364  Art Supplies - BV 03/03/21 700.00 4,300.00
P0O21-01892 SCHOOLOUTLET.COM EN21-07656  Stools for Art Class (attached Quo  04/01/21 1,021.64 3,278.36
P0O21-01656 AMAZON.COM EN21-07742  Art Supplies - BV 04/05/21 661.32- 3,939.68
P0O21-01656 AMAZON.COM EX21-07060  Art Supplies - BV 04/05/21 514.47 3,425.21
P021-01656 AMAZON.COM EX21-07060  Unpaid Tax 04/05/21 .03 3,425.18
P0O21-01656 AMAZON.COM EX21-07061  Art Supplies - BV 04/05/21 146.82 3,278.36
P0O21-01945 NASCO EN21-08035  Art Supplies 04/09/21 3,000.00 278.36
P0O21-01892 SCHOOLOUTLET.COM EN21-08349  Stools for Art Class (attached Quo  04/16/21 50.00 228.36
Account Total  06/30/21 7 500000 ! 500000 411032 66132
(015049) 01-0808-0-1120-1000-4300-823-0808 Measure U,MATERIALS & SUP
BA21-00001  Adopted Budget,0B21-03,Fund 01 07/01/20 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
P0O21-01792 DICK BLICK COMPANY EN21-06988 DLV Art Measure U 03/18/21 2,185.00 2,815.00
P0O21-01792 DICK BLICK COMPANY EN21-06989 DLV Art Measure U 03/18/21 2,185.00- 5,000.00
P0O21-01792 DICK BLICK COMPANY EN21-06990 DLV Art Measure U- Open PO 03/18/21 2,185.00 2,815.00
P0O21-01792 DICK BLICK COMPANY EN21-08068 DLV Art Measure U- Open PO 04/12/21 1,741.47- 4,556.47
P0O21-01792 DICK BLICK COMPANY EX21-07264 DLV Art Measure U- Open PO 04/12/21 1,741.47 2,815.00
Account Total  06/30/21 """ 500000 ! 500000 44353 1,741.47
(015050) 01-0808-0-1120-1000-4300-824-0808 Measure U MATERIALS & SUP
BA21-00001  Adopted Budget,0B21-03,Fund 01 07/01/20 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
P021-00603 PALACE BUSINESS SC EN21-00859  Art Supplies 08/10/20 1,500.00 3,500.00
AR21-00237  GAEL-CREDIT REFUND CK1087! 09/09/20 33.35- 3,533.35
P0O21-00603 PALACE BUSINESS SC EN21-03915  Art Supplies 12/07/20 100.29- 3,633.64
P0O21-00603 PALACE BUSINESS SC EX21-03570  Art Supplies 12/07/20 97.03 3,536.61
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Fiscal Year 2020/21

Ref# Pay To Journal # Description Trans Adopted Revised Encumbered Expenditure Account
Name Dt Budget Budget Balance
(015050) 01-0808-0-1120-1000-4300-824-0808 Measure U,MATERIALS & SUP (continued)
P0O21-00603 PALACE BUSINESS SC EX21-03571  Art Supplies 12/07/20 3.26 3,5633.35
P0O21-00603 PALACE BUSINESS SC EN21-05055  Art Supplies 01/25/21 392.48- 3,925.83
P021-00603 PALACE BUSINESS SC EX21-04758  Art Supplies 01/25/21 313.98 3,611.85
P0O21-00603 PALACE BUSINESS SC EX21-04759  Art Supplies 01/25/21 78.50 3,533.35
P0O21-01411 AMAZON.COM EN21-05149  Arts Supplies - Vickie Gilbers 01/27/21 550.00 2,983.35
P0O21-01411 AMAZON.COM EN21-05926  Arts Supplies - Vickie Gilbers 02/22/21 535.22- 3,5618.57
P0O21-01411 AMAZON.COM EX21-05626  Arts Supplies - Vickie Gilbers 02/22/21 535.22 2,983.35
P0O21-01705 DICK BLICK COMPANY EN21-06652  Art Supplies 03/10/21 2,390.00 593.35
P0O21-01711 SCHOOL SPECIALTY Il EN21-06747  Art Supplies 03/12/21 345.00 248.35
P0O21-00603 PALACE BUSINESS SC EN21-07839  Art Supplies 04/05/21 147.24- 395.59
P021-00603 PALACE BUSINESS SC EX21-07214  Art Supplies 04/05/21 6.53 389.06
P0O21-00603 PALACE BUSINESS SC EX21-07215  Art Supplies 04/05/21 140.71 248.35
P0O21-00603 PALACE BUSINESS SC EN21-08138  Art Supplies 04/12/21 113.65- 362.00
P0O21-00603 PALACE BUSINESS SC EX21-07357  Art Supplies 04/12/21 1.94 360.06
P021-00603 PALACE BUSINESS SC EX21-07358  Art Supplies 04/12/21 39.30 320.76
P0O21-00603 PALACE BUSINESS SC EX21-07359  Art Supplies 04/12/21 72.41 248.35
P0O21-01705 DICK BLICK COMPANY EN21-08775  Art Supplies 04/26/21 2,390.00- 2,638.35
P0O21-01705 DICK BLICK COMPANY EX21-07847  Art Supplies 04/26/21 2,085.36 552.99
P0O21-01705 DICK BLICK COMPANY EX21-08171  Art Supplies 04/26/21 1,186.45 633.46-
Account Total  06/30/21 77T 500000 500000 - 110642 . 4,507.34
(015051) 01-0808-0-1120-1000-4300-827-0808 Measure U MATERIALS & SUP
BA21-00001  Adopted Budget,0B21-03,Fund 01 07/01/20 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
P0O21-01022 PHOENIX CERAMICS ¢ EN21-02778  Quote to Fix Kiln at Westlake 10/26/20 148.33 4,851.67
BR21-00403  RB-FIX KILN 10/27/20 150.00- 4,701.67
P0O21-01022 PHOENIX CERAMICS ¢ EN21-02784  Quote to Fix Kiln at Westlake 10/27/20 148.33- 4,850.00
P0O21-01897 DICK BLICK COMPANY EN21-07021  Dick blick Open PO - Art 03/19/21 1,600.00 3,250.00
P0O21-01897 DICK BLICK COMPANY EN21-07261  Dick blick Open PO - Art 03/23/21 1,600.00- 4,850.00
P0O21-01897 DICK BLICK COMPANY EN21-07262  Dick blick Open PO - Art-Order att.  03/23/21 1,600.00 3,250.00
P0O21-02032 AMAZON CAPITAL SEF EN21-08519  Art Supplies - RS 0808, Nolte 04/20/21 3,250.00 .00
Account Total  06/30/21 "7 500000 485000 485000 00
(022338) 01-0808-0-1120-1000-5600-827-0808 Measure U,RENTAL/LEASE/RE
BR21-00403  RB-FIX KILN 10/27/20 150.00 150.00
P0O21-01022 PHOENIX CERAMICS ¢ EN21-02798  Quote to Fix Kiln at Westlake 10/27/20 148.33 1.67
P0O21-01022 PHOENIX CERAMICS & EN21-02803  Quote to Fix Kiln at Westlake 10/27/20 148.33- 150.00
Account Total  06/30/21 T 00 1s000 o oo
(016545) 01-0808-0-1250-1000-4300-520-0808 Measure U, MATERIALS & SUP
selection Filtered by User Permissions, (Org = 14, Online/Offline = N, Fiscal Year = 2021, Unposted JEs? = N, Assets and Liabilities? = N, Restricted? = m
Y, Fund = 01, Object = 4300,5, Resource = 0808, Management = 0808, Obj Digits = 0, Page Break Lvl =) Page 2 of 3

014 - Santa Cruz City Schools
8:04AM

Generated for Suzanne Trinchero (STRINCHERO), Apr 27 2021



Fiscal17a Account Transaction Detail-Balance

Detail for Dates 07/01/2020 to 06/30/2021 Fiscal Year 2020/21
Ref# Pay To Journal # Description Trans Adopted Revised Encumbered Expenditure Account
Name Dt Budget Budget Balance
(016545) 01-0808-0-1250-1000-4300-520-0808 Measure U, MATERIALS & SUP
BA21-00001  Adopted Budget,0B21-03,Fund 01 07/01/20 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00
BR21-00207  BD- Gray's Music Instruments ope  08/26/20 5,000.00- 7,000.00
Account Total  06/30/21 12,000.00 700000 o T 00
(016260) 01-0808-0-1250-1000-5600-520-0808 Measure U,RENTAL/LEASE/RE
BR21-00207  BD- Gray's Music Instruments ope  08/26/20 5,000.00 5,000.00
P0O21-00655 GRAY, STEVE EN21-01277  Steve Gray 08/26/20 5,000.00 .00
P0O21-00655 GRAY, STEVE EN21-01503  Steve Gray 09/08/20 30.00- 30.00
P0O21-00655 GRAY, STEVE EX21-01322  Steve Gray 09/08/20 30.00 .00
P0O21-00655 GRAY, STEVE EN21-02005  Steve Gray 09/28/20 368.71- 368.71
P0O21-00655 GRAY, STEVE EX21-01805  Steve Gray 09/28/20 368.71 .00
P0O21-00655 GRAY, STEVE EN21-02327  Steve Gray 10/12/20 17.48- 17.48
P0O21-00655 GRAY, STEVE EX21-02119  Steve Gray 10/12/20 17.48 .00
P0O21-00655 GRAY, STEVE EN21-06384  Steve Gray 03/04/21 4,583.81- 4,583.81
P0O21-00655 GRAY, STEVE EN21-08419  Steve Gray 04/19/21 4,393.81 190.00
P0O21-00655 GRAY, STEVE EX21-07633  Steve Gray 04/19/21 190.00 .00
Account Total  06/30/21 "~ 00 500000 439381 60619

(020426) 01-0808-0-1400-4200-5800-831-0808 Measure U,PROF/CONSULT SE \
BA21-00001  Adopted Budget,0B21-03,Fund 01 07/01/20 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00

(020424) 01-0808-0-1400-4200-5800-832-0808 Measure U,PROF/CONSULT SE \
BA21-00001  Adopted Budget,0B21-03,Fund 01 07/01/20 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00
Total for Expense Accounts 88,244.00 100,061.00 14,903.78 10,838.32 74,318.90
Total for Org 014 and Expense accounts 88,244.00 100,061.00 14,903.78 10,838.32 74,318.90
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